Приложение 8
(рекомендуемое)

Пример заполнения ведомости дипломного проекта
	№ стр.
	Формат
	Обозначение
	Наименование
	Кол-во
листов
	№ экз.
	Примечание

	1
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	Документация общая
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	Вновь разработанная
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	А4
	АБВГ.000000.000 ДП
	Пояснительная записка
	80
	
	

	7
	А1
	АБВГ.000000.000 ВО
	Чертёж общего вида
	4
	
	

	8
	А4
	АБВГ.000000.000 ВО
	Спецификация
	5
	
	

	9
	
	
	
	
	
	

	10
	
	
	
	
	
	

	11
	
	
	
	
	
	

	12
	
	
	
	
	
	

	13
	
	
	
	
	
	

	14
	
	
	
	
	
	

	15
	
	
	
	
	
	

	16
	
	
	
	
	
	

	17
	
	
	
	
	
	

	18
	
	
	
	
	
	

	19
	
	
	
	
	
	

	20
	
	
	
	
	
	

	21
	
	
	
	
	
	

	22
	
	
	
	
	
	


	23
	
	
	
	
	
	

	24
	
	
	
	
	
	

	25
	
	
	
	
	
	

	26
	
	
	
	
	
	

	27
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	АБВГ.000000.000 

	
	
	
	
	
	

	Изм.
	Лист
	№ докум.
	Подп.
	Дата
	

	Разработал
	
	
	
	«Тема ВКР»
Ведомость дипломного 
проекта
	Лит.
	Лист
	Листов

	Проверил
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Д
	1
	2

	
	
	
	
	
	ОГБПОУ «СПК» Группа…

	Н. контр.
	
	
	
	
	

	Утв.
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